Rule 4 34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/98 of the Insolvency Act

1986

To the Registrar of Companies

(a) Insent full name of
company

(b} Insert full name and
addresses

{c} Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference
(if any)

Name of Company
{a} Indian Ocean Cuisine GB Limited

I/We (b)

Gordon AM Simmonds
Simmonds & Company
Crown House

217 Higher Hillgate
Stockport

Cheshire

SK1 3RB

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number
( 09667743 |

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's

affarrs as at (c) 9" Janvary 2017

.

Signed %/‘Mﬂ YDate 19 January 2017

Simmonds & Company
Crown House

217 Higher Hillgate
Stockport

Cheshire

SK1 3RB

Liquidation Section

|

For Official Use
Post Room

20/01/2017 #140
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL . ’ Form 4 19

Statement of Affarrs
(TITLE)

Statement as {o affars of Inchan Qcean Cuisine GB Limited

on the being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name QR'li UR_ QAHMQ N,
Signed 60“&‘-._/' M«M .
Signed _ _—

Dated \R Thew ARM ot )

Signature 6W @"‘ZA/&‘/\ . Date \q /' /(QO' 7




Indian Ocean Cuisine GB Limited

A — Summary of Assets
Assels

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets

Sroc—
CASF- 1Y) Hann

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature 6.0»”—/ Q«L«A

Book Value £

Estimated to Realise £

64D

26 &0

A6¢0

Date iQ/I /OQD’)




'

A1 - Summary of iabilities '

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carried from page A)

Preferential creditors
None

Total Preferential C
Estrmated d,oﬁ/ ncy / surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estmated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
None

Estimated d;ﬁmurplus of assels after floating charges

Total assets availlable to unsecured creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders}

(oaN Account 4o 20
RC_ AGgSTO
[0S ERU(CE- Q669 &L

Estimated SUM deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £
Issued and called up capital
1 Ordinary £1 Share

Estimated tolal deficiency /_saffkis as regards members

Estimated to Realise £

640

O
Q)

A6 40

O

{0)

WO

(1)

Datelq | ) &0‘7

Signature §M W




. Lo ’ m\ N Oq _ \ Jm_:::.nmumo R L 1y - : ©+ raumeudig
09Tz 09
00020t
uewyey o
00 00Z°C
] NN6 0ZID ‘MojieH ‘64ZT1T xe8 O d P31 483 SAIN|IIN PRIUAN
00 000FT VDY 910 ‘episawe
‘aUAT Japun uolysy ‘peoy uoiBul|[spn ‘A0 PUNOD) [12uno) yBnolog uepjododiaiy apisawe]
00'0T0°E
Y06 9110 ‘anyseauet ‘a|epyd0y ‘peoy weyp|o 56 @) g Jenes
: 00 v¥8°T
THY LTIN “42159ydusly ‘Uojuims 188235 Uolun € — T s3UN P11 {M/N) 201A185 90O pue uaur] Jamod
¥¢SE0TI00S | 00 09T'T {99 ENN ‘voldweypoN
{109]3 1§ seo} ‘Jied UOYNON ‘PROY BSNOYIBWWING 7 ‘udijirey [eAoy AZ1au] sndp
836 91D Buidd] ‘6T0ZT x08 O d paywi sBuipjoH uolsIEp
069060100d0ZT IAVd | 0000562 ZZ1 863N ‘spseamaN
00-0918-61Z LVA uouaqBuo ‘MIIA JJed uojusg ‘NHII HAH
00'6ZZ gas s8ag
BJIYSHIOA IS ‘plojpelg ‘PeOY PYIPUloy] ‘T UUn suog g edeq
00 TOT'E
X¥T $10 ‘soueq ‘Weypjo 19315 auoispe|n p11 Aued g yseD eneq
00 ZsE NYE 6TMS ‘UopuoT
‘peoYy pjayHeH T ‘@snoH adplig uopa|quiip S2UBUI WNIWaLd 134104 50D
Z1-t9-0Z OS5 | -
TEOBTEED ON UNODY ZvE 110 'soue) ‘Weyplo 188115 yBiH SZ 31d jueg sAejaleg
00969 805 9TML 'X2s3|ppPIN ‘sauley] uo Atnqung
‘pROY YHOMUEH ‘HWWNS 3Y] ‘@SNOH AlUndes 95)d Alundag 19 a4 1 gy
3 uang 3
Aunoas Ajunass Joypas Aq pjay 199p J0 (apoaisod yim) uewiep Jo
Jo anjep 21eq Andas Aue Jo spie3aq junowy SSaUppY Joypald Jo sweN

uotssassod s Auedwod ayy ul Apad

04d 19A0 3|13 JO UOIUS3RI BUILIE|D SICYIPAID PUD SBIAIS 1O SPOOS JO

Ajddns ayy Jo asueape ut pied sjunouie BulLIed SIBWOISND PUD SIUBWSSISE 3[es [BUCINIPUO Jo BuISES| [a31eyd ‘aseyaind-aliy Japun sIoHPaJd Ajuap! pue SIONPald (B 3pN{aul IS NOA *3I0N

SHOLIQ3UD ANVAINOD

NOIIVdINDI1 NI - GILIWIT 89 INISIND NY3D0 NvIaNI




